

C.A.No. 4065 OF 2003

ITEM No.54

Court No. 8

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.4065 of 2003

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHHOTANAGPUR ADIVASHI COOP.V.MKT.FED.LTD

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for c/delay in filing appeal, permission to place addl.
documents on record, ex-parte stay and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 07/07/2003 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s)Mr. M.J.Paul,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. M.P. Jha,Adv.
Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy,Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Chopra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted for filing rejoinder affidavit.

List the appeal thereafter.

[T.I. Rajput]
Court Master

[Madhu Saxena]
Court Master