

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIV I L AP P E A L NO(s). 4065 OF 2003

OR I E N T A L INSU R A N C E CO. LT D. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

CH H O T A N A G P U R A D I V A S H I COOP.V. M K T. F E D. L T D

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 23/04 /2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E H.L. DATT U

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. K. Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Paul, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Gupta, adv.

Mr. M.J. Paul,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.

Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Chopra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter after summer vacation.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bharadwaj)  
Court Master